General Description
QT4-133/2 is on-off digital thermoregulator
with one (QT4-133) or two outputs (QT4-132).
Some parameters allow to set the device for
cooling or heating operation, to protect the
load against overloads.
The instrument has been presetting to work
with NTC probes.
                 Product Bulletin                  QT4-132
On-off digital thermoregulator
With one or two outputs
Quantem Corporation, 1457 Lower Ferry Road, Trenton, NJ 08618
Phone 609-883-9191  Fax 609-883-9879
Wiring
How to Order
QT4-13
Power Supply
110 115 Vac
220 230 Vac
Probes
P PTC/NTC
J "J"/"K" Tc
C Pt 100
I 0-20/4-20 mA
Model
3 One relay output
2 Two relay outputs
S001
Specifications
Ambient temperature: from 0 to +60 °C (+32 to +140 °F, 10 ... 90 % of not
condensing relative humidity).
Power supply:  230 Vac or 115 Vac or 12-24 Vac/dc or 12 Vac/dc, 50/60 Hz,
2 VA.
Insulation class: II.
Measure inputs: 1 configurable, hardware depending, for PTC/NTC probes or